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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Monday, 30 March 2026 2:13:42 pm

Event 170 Men Under 15 Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps　 2000 m　 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd&4th to bronze

Joel GOOLEY M15
Weather: 27.7 ℃, 1017.4 hPa, 48.3 %
Start: 2026-03-30 11:45 am AEST
Result: 2:31.504 (2.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 14.394 (18.)
250 m 23.499 23.499 (14.)
375 m 32.392 (10.)
500 m 17.777 41.276 (9.)
625 m 50.219 (9.)
750 m 17.966 59.242 (8.)
875 m 1:08.411 (7.)
1000 m 18.384 1:17.626 (5.)
1125 m 1:26.897 (5.)
1250 m 18.508 1:36.134 (5.)
1375 m 1:45.343 (4.)
1500 m 18.394 1:54.528 (2.)
1625 m 2:03.774 (2.)
1750 m 18.489 2:13.017 (2.)
1875 m 2:22.286 (2.)
2000 m 18.487 2:31.504 (2.)


